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Sailwave results for GP4 Spring Championships 2023-2024 at Royal Torbay Yacht Club 2024

GP4 Spring Championships 2023-2024
Royal Torbay Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 13:52 on March 24, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo Club

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd
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8600

7070

5064

8501

5144

8197

5561

8830

8686

4194

6680

7530

7355

5559

8209

7814

7615

106

6305

7606

6310

8187

PDSC
Lyme Regis
SC
Frensham
Pond SC
PDSC

Frensham
Pond Sailing
Club

Sevenoaks
School

MCS
Starcross
Yacht Club
Filey SC
Royal
Lymington YC
R.Lym.Y.C

HISC

Starcross
Yacht Club

Warsash
Sailing Club

Sevenoaks
School

Lyme Regis
SC

Stokes Bay
Sailing Club

HISC

Sevenoaks
School

St Mawes/
StarcrossYC

Sevenoaks
School

PDSC

HelmName

Ben
Greenhalgh

Ed Stubbs
William
Stratton-
Brown

Rebecca
Knock

Zoe Lomas-
Clarke

Oli
Chambers

Daniel
Larsen

Henry Reed

Thomas
Whitehead

Alex Breese
William
Hutchinson

Ruby
Callaghan

Pippa Paley

Jake Davies

Iris Tsitoura
Pearce

Berenice
Rydin-Orwin

Sofia
Dewsbury

Laura Jubb
Nick
O'Doherty-
Veru

Florence
Patterson

Scarlet Tall

Phoebe
Greenhalgh

CrewName

Tom Sinfield

Noah Kenny

Will Ahlheid

Megan
Gowers

Mark Soars

Henry
Wilkinson

Adam Larsen
Ollie Wilson
Daniel

Whitehead

Sienna
Mordaunt

Raffy Seddon
Lauren
Barber

Noah Helm
Eve Wealthy
Ava Popova
Annabel

Jenner

Daisy
Charlesworth

Abi Llewellyn
Oscar Skeels
William West

Caitlin Miller

Millie
Greenhalgh

Rating R1
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

(10.0)

6.0

8.0

(14.0)

(15.0)

12.0

9.0

11.0

17.0

13.0

16.0

(19.0)

21.0

18.0

(22.0)

20.0

R1

R2
2.0

1.0

4.0

(5.0)

3.0

6.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

8.0

12.0

11.0

13.0

15.0

18.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

(23.0
DNF)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R3
(6.0)

(4.0)

3.0

2.0

5.0

1.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
(13.0)
12.0
14.0
16.0
(18.0)
(17.0)
15.0
(23.0
DNF)
20.0

19.0

23.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0

4.0

10.0

9.0

5.0

8.0

14.0

7.0

11.0

13.0

12.0

(20.0)

17.0

16.0

15.0

18.0

19.0

21.0

23.0
DNC

R5
3.0

4.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

9.0

6.0

11.0

8.0

7.0

10.0

13.0

(14.0)

16.0

15.0

12.0

17.0

18.0

20.0

19.0

21.0

23.0
DNC

1.0

(10.0)

4.0

5.0

(11.0)

2.0

(13.0)

(14.0)

8.0

9.0

7.0

12.0

(19.0)

6.0

16.0

15.0

18.0

17.0

(21.0)

20.0

23.0
DNC

Total
16.0

16.0

24.0

19.0

29.0

44.0

43.0

53.0

54.0

62.0

63.0

67.0

73.0

87.0

92.0

90.0

97.0

102.0

118.0

117.0

124.0

135.0

Nett
10.0

12.0

14.0

14.0

23.0

33.0

33.0

40.0

40.0

48.0

48.0

54.0

59.0

68.0

72.0

72.0

80.0

83.0

95.0

96.0

102.0

112.0
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14
15
16
17
18
19

SailNo
8600
5064
7070
8501
5144
8830
8197
8686
7355
5561
5559
7530
7814
4194
6680
7615
8209
7606
106
8187
6305
6310

SailNo
7070
8600
5144
5064
8501
8197
8686
4194
5561
8830
7530
6680
7355
7814
5559
7615
106
8209
6305

Sailwave results for GP4 Spring Championships 2023-2024 at Royal Torbay Yacht Club 2024

Club

PDSC

Frensham Pond SC
Lyme Regis SC
PDSC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club

Starcross Yacht Club
Sevenoaks School
Filey SC

Starcross Yacht Club
MCS

Warsash Sailing Club
HISC

Lyme Regis SC
Royal Lymington YC
R.Lym.Y.C

Stokes Bay Sailing Club

Sevenoaks School

St Mawes/ StarcrossYC
HISC

PDSC

Sevenoaks School

Sevenoaks School

Club
Lyme Regis SC
PDSC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club

Frensham Pond SC
PDSC

Sevenoaks School
Filey SC

Royal Lymington YC
MCS

Starcross Yacht Club
HISC

R.Lym.Y.C

Starcross Yacht Club
Lyme Regis SC
Warsash Sailing Club

Stokes Bay Sailing Club

HISC
Sevenoaks School

Sevenoaks School
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HelmName

Ben Greenhalgh
William Stratton-Brown
Ed Stubbs

Rebecca Knock
Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Henry Reed

Oli Chambers
Thomas Whitehead
Pippa Paley

Daniel Larsen

Jake Davies

Ruby Callaghan
Berenice Rydin-Orwin
Alex Breese

William Hutchinson
Sofia Dewsbury

Iris Tsitoura Pearce
Florence Patterson
Laura Jubb

Phoebe Greenhalgh
Nick O'Doherty-Veru
Scarlet Tall

R2

HelmName

Ed Stubbs

Ben Greenhalgh

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
William Stratton-Brown
Rebecca Knock

Oli Chambers
Thomas Whitehead
Alex Breese

Daniel Larsen

Henry Reed

Ruby Callaghan
William Hutchinson
Pippa Paley

Berenice Rydin-Orwin
Jake Davies

Sofia Dewsbury
Laura Jubb

Iris Tsitoura Pearce

Nick O'Doherty-Veru

CrewName

Tom Sinfield

Will Ahlheid
Noah Kenny
Megan Gowers
Mark Soars

Ollie Wilson
Henry Wilkinson
Daniel Whitehead
Noah Helm
Adam Larsen
Eve Wealthy
Lauren Barber
Annabel Jenner
Sienna Mordaunt
Raffy Seddon
Daisy Charlesworth
Ava Popova
William West

Abi Llewellyn
Millie Greenhalgh
Oscar Skeels

Caitlin Miller

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Noah Kenny

Tom Sinfield
Mark Soars

Will Ahlheid
Megan Gowers
Henry Wilkinson
Daniel Whitehead
Sienna Mordaunt
Adam Larsen
Ollie Wilson
Lauren Barber
Raffy Seddon
Noah Helm
Annabel Jenner
Eve Wealthy
Daisy Charlesworth
Abi Llewellyn
Ava Popova

Oscar Skeels

1

© oo N o o A 0N

N N N 2 A A A A A a a «a -«
N =~ O © 0o N O o o W N —~ O

Place

© 0o N o 0o A O DN -

_ A A A A A
a A W N = O

16
17
18
19

Rating Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
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SailNo
7606
6310
8187

SailNo
8197
8501
5064
7070
5144
8600
5561
8830
8686
6680
4194
7355
7530
5559
106
8209
7615
7814
6310
7606
6305
8187

SailNo
8600
8501
7070
5064
8830
5144
6680
8686
5561
8197
7530

Sailwave results for GP4 Spring Championships 2023-2024 at Royal Torbay Yacht Club 2024

Club

St Mawes/ StarcrossYC
Sevenoaks School
PDSC

HelmName
Florence Patterson
Scarlet Tall

Phoebe Greenhalgh

R3

CrewName
William West
Caitlin Miller
Millie Greenhalgh

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

Sevenoaks School
PDSC

Frensham Pond SC
Lyme Regis SC
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
PDSC

MCS

Starcross Yacht Club
Filey SC

R.Lym.Y.C

Royal Lymington YC
Starcross Yacht Club
HISC

Warsash Sailing Club
HISC

Sevenoaks School
Stokes Bay Sailing Club
Lyme Regis SC
Sevenoaks School

St Mawes/ StarcrossYC
Sevenoaks School

PDSC

HelmName
Oli Chambers

Rebecca Knock

William Stratton-Brown

Ed Stubbs

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Ben Greenhalgh
Daniel Larsen
Henry Reed
Thomas Whitehead
William Hutchinson
Alex Breese

Pippa Paley

Ruby Callaghan
Jake Davies

Laura Jubb

Iris Tsitoura Pearce

Sofia Dewsbury

Berenice Rydin-Orwin

Scarlet Tall

Florence Patterson

Nick O'Doherty-Veru

Phoebe Greenhalgh

R4

CrewName
Henry Wilkinson
Megan Gowers
Will Ahlheid
Noah Kenny
Mark Soars

Tom Sinfield
Adam Larsen
Ollie Wilson
Daniel Whitehead
Raffy Seddon
Sienna Mordaunt
Noah Helm
Lauren Barber
Eve Wealthy

Abi Llewellyn
Ava Popova
Daisy Charlesworth
Annabel Jenner
Caitlin Miller
William West
Oscar Skeels

Millie Greenhalgh

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

PDSC

PDSC

Lyme Regis SC
Frensham Pond SC
Starcross Yacht Club
Frensham Pond Sailing Club
R.Lym.Y.C

Filey SC

MCS

Sevenoaks School
HISC
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HelmName
Ben Greenhalgh
Rebecca Knock

Ed Stubbs

William Stratton-Brown

Henry Reed

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
William Hutchinson
Thomas Whitehead
Daniel Larsen

Oli Chambers
Ruby Callaghan

CrewName
Tom Sinfield
Megan Gowers
Noah Kenny
Will Ahlheid
Ollie Wilson
Mark Soars
Raffy Seddon
Daniel Whitehead
Adam Larsen
Henry Wilkinson

Lauren Barber

Rating Place Points

Rating

Rating

20
21
DNF

Place
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DNF
DNC

Place
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20.0
21.0
23.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
23.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

3/5
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Rank

SailNo
5559
7355
4194
106
7615
7814
6305
7606
8209
6310
8187

SailNo
5064
8501
8600
7070
5144
5561
4194
8686
8197
6680
8830
7814
7530
7355
8209
5559
7615
106
7606
6305
6310
8187

SailNo
7070
5561
8600

Sailwave results for GP4 Spring Championships 2023-2024 at Royal Torbay Yacht Club 2024

Club

Warsash Sailing Club
Starcross Yacht Club
Royal Lymington YC

HISC

Stokes Bay Sailing Club

Lyme Regis SC
Sevenoaks School

St Mawes/ StarcrossYC
Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School
PDSC

Club

Frensham Pond SC
PDSC

PDSC

Lyme Regis SC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club

MCS

Royal Lymington YC
Filey SC

Sevenoaks School
R.Lym.Y.C

Starcross Yacht Club
Lyme Regis SC
HISC

Starcross Yacht Club
Sevenoaks School

Warsash Sailing Club

Stokes Bay Sailing Club

HISC

St Mawes/ StarcrossYC
Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School

PDSC

Club

Lyme Regis SC
MCS

PDSC
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HelmName

Jake Davies

Pippa Paley

Alex Breese

Laura Jubb

Sofia Dewsbury
Berenice Rydin-Orwin
Nick O'Doherty-Veru
Florence Patterson
Iris Tsitoura Pearce
Scarlet Tall

Phoebe Greenhalgh

RS

HelmName

William Stratton-Brown

Rebecca Knock
Ben Greenhalgh

Ed Stubbs

Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Daniel Larsen

Alex Breese
Thomas Whitehead
Oli Chambers
William Hutchinson
Henry Reed
Berenice Rydin-Orwin
Ruby Callaghan
Pippa Paley

Iris Tsitoura Pearce
Jake Davies

Sofia Dewsbury
Laura Jubb
Florence Patterson
Nick O'Doherty-Veru
Scarlet Tall

Phoebe Greenhalgh

R6

HelmName
Ed Stubbs
Daniel Larsen

Ben Greenhalgh

CrewName

Eve Wealthy
Noah Helm
Sienna Mordaunt
Abi Llewellyn
Daisy Charlesworth
Annabel Jenner
Oscar Skeels
William West
Ava Popova
Caitlin Miller
Millie Greenhalgh

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Will Ahlheid
Megan Gowers
Tom Sinfield
Noah Kenny
Mark Soars
Adam Larsen
Sienna Mordaunt
Daniel Whitehead
Henry Wilkinson
Raffy Seddon
Ollie Wilson
Annabel Jenner
Lauren Barber
Noah Helm

Ava Popova

Eve Wealthy
Daisy Charlesworth
Abi Llewellyn
William West
Oscar Skeels
Caitlin Miller
Millie Greenhalgh

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Noah Kenny
Adam Larsen

Tom Sinfield

Rating Place
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
DNC

Rating Place
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DNC

Rating Place
1
2
3

Points
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
23.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
23.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

4/5
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Rank SailNo Club

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

8501
5144
8209
7530
4194
6680
5064
8197
7355
8830
8686
7615
7814
6305
106

5559
6310
7606
8187

PDSC

Frensham Pond Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School
HISC

Royal Lymington YC
R.Lym.Y.C

Frensham Pond SC
Sevenoaks School
Starcross Yacht Club
Starcross Yacht Club
Filey SC

Stokes Bay Sailing Club
Lyme Regis SC
Sevenoaks School
HISC

Warsash Sailing Club
Sevenoaks School

St Mawes/ StarcrossYC
PDSC

HelmName
Rebecca Knock
Zoe Lomas-Clarke
Iris Tsitoura Pearce
Ruby Callaghan
Alex Breese

William Hutchinson

William Stratton-Brown

Oli Chambers
Pippa Paley

Henry Reed
Thomas Whitehead
Sofia Dewsbury

Berenice Rydin-Orwin

Nick O'Doherty-Veru

Laura Jubb
Jake Davies
Scarlet Tall

Florence Patterson

Phoebe Greenhalgh

CrewName
Megan Gowers
Mark Soars

Ava Popova
Lauren Barber
Sienna Mordaunt
Raffy Seddon
Will Ahlheid
Henry Wilkinson
Noah Helm

Ollie Wilson
Daniel Whitehead
Daisy Charlesworth
Annabel Jenner
Oscar Skeels

Abi Llewellyn

Eve Wealthy
Caitlin Miller
William West
Millie Greenhalgh

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
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www.sailwave.com

Rating Place Points

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
DNC

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
23.0
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